FAHNEU

las plazas de Chile

Ultima actualizacién 28/12/2017
Version 1.0




safety area: detail size:

Page 2 , Total 15



Module number
Circular platform (sheet metal, middle Burrows)

Module number
Circular platform (sheet metal)

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture
1|P1lum blossom cored holt M10%*30 12 1|P1lum blossom cored bolt M10%30 12
2|Washer M10*2 18 2|Washer MI10*2 20
3|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%25 3|Plum blossom cored bolt M10#25
4|Fasteningnut M10 6 4Fasteningnut MI0 7
; ( ) ID] 5 ( ) I[]]
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
Remark Remark
3 (-
e -
—
322D
- &
i 3 =
._’
I #'_n.
flfl
A-1 .

/

e
00 CERVID JUGERR CECEID DOORE TE0EID Tonin

SEEEEE FEEE Gk uisu
iiiiii il i

1
i
I
I
i
i

iils

IIIIII M5y

TR

Y T

iHHE AT T

1 fiiT dHEHE AR AR T i
IIIHI TR TR II|II| ]

EEEIDE EREDDE RREDDE EROIDE REEDEE 660

I O O
2 i
‘ il !;Iilz uﬂ:i u;m

& il
L
"I’"

Page 3 , Total 15




Module number
spliced slides -3

Module number
spliced slide support

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1{Inner hexagonal bolt MBE*20 2 1|Inner hexagonal bolt M10%T70 2

2{Washer M8 2 D:@ 2|Washer M10 4

3Washer M10 40 3|Fasteningnut M10 2

4|Plum blossom cored holt M10#20 1 4

5|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%60 12 5 _I|B]
GlFasteningnut M10 12 0: :| [D 6

7 7

2] 8

9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 4 , Total 15




Module number Module number

Tree root Curved door ring
No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture

1 1|P1lum blossom cored bolt M10*25 2
2 2|Washer M10 4
3 3|Fasteningnut M10 2
4 4 (!' ] |D]
5 5
6 6
7 7
] ]
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

=

<D g
<§7/jg) 1 ‘2 3

(

Page 5 , Total 15




Module number
Trees stairs

Module number
Trees round door (with disc)

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture

1{Plum blossom cored holt M10+60 2 1|Inner hexagonal holt M8#45 16

2|Washer M10 4 2|Washer M8 18 [l:l :]

3|Fasteningnut M10 2 3Washer M10 20

4|Expansion screw M10 3 G | 4|Two head screw M10#25 16

3 5|Plum blossom cored holt M8*20 2 0:: |l:]

6 6|Plum blossom cored holt M10%20 4

7 ( 7
: (—f
9

10 10

Remark Remark
£ £

Page 6 , Total 15




Module number

Trees round the door (with barrel)

Module number
35 degrees two barrels

No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1{Inner hexagonal bolt MB8#45 16 1|IM10 Fasteningnut 16
2|Washer M8 18 @—I ] 2M10%2 Washer 32
3Washer M10 20 3IM1027 Plum blossom cored bolt 16
4|Two head screw M10%25 16 4
5|Plum blossom cored holt M820 2 G | |[ 5
6|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%20 1 6
7 7
- (—m=H :

9 9
10 10
Remark Remark

Page 7 , Total 15




Module number
76840 Straight barre'l plus o Hegree élbow

Module number

76840 Straight barrel plus music-largest export

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1{M10%2 Washer 32 1IM1042 Washer 64
2IM10 Fasteningnut 16 2IM10 Fasteningnut 32
3IM10%27 Plum blossom cored bolt 16 3{M10%*45 Plum blossom cored bolt 32
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
2] B8
9 9

10 10
Remark Remark

Page 8 , Total 15




Module number
Exit support

Module number
Barrel support

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Qty Picture
1M10%12 jackscrew 2 1IM10%12 Jackscrew 2
2IM10%2 Washer 1 2|M10%2 Washer 4
3M10 Fasteningnut 2 310 Fasteningnut 2
A4IM10%50 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 4IM10%35 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
SiMB*]2 Jjackscrew 2 S|MB%12 Jackscrew 2 (

6 6

7 7

2] 8

9 9

10 10

Remark Remark

Page 9 , Total 15




T-LO06 T-FO11
(90 high) landed six step ladder (90 high) landed six step ladder armrest
No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1 Fastening nut MI10 1 |M650 Inner hexagonal bolt 10
2 Washer M10*2 2IM6 nut 14
3 |Plum blossom cored bolt M10%25 3 3|M6*=16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 D:@
4 4IM10 Fasteningnut 4
5 ] [D 5|M10%2 Washer 8
6 6|MLO*25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2
7 7|MLO#55 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 @_ ||[1]
8 8
9 9
10 10
Remark Remark

Page 10 , Total 15




T-F034
armrest

Module number

35 degrees transparent bucket (interface)

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1 |[MB#50 Inner hexagonal bolt 2 1 |MB=#2 Washer 20
2M6 nut 6 2IMB%30 Inner hexagonal bolt 10
JMe*16 Inner hexagonal bolt 4 D:@ 3B Fastening nut 10
4IM10 Fasteningnut 2 4
SIM10%2 Washer 1 5
6|ML0#25 Plum blossom cored bolt 2 6
7 =—p 7
2] 8
9 9

10 10
Remark Remark

Page 11 , Total 15




Module number

Oval ladder

Module number
Tree root

No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Name Specification Qty Picture

1 |[MB#52 Inner hexagonal bolt 1|Plum blossom cored bolt M10%25 4

2\M6 nut 2|Washer MI10 4

3 3|Expansion screw M10 4

: : (3 ] )
: —1H :

6 6

7 7 [

8 8

9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 12 , Total 15




Module number

Module number

New bee with the tree Three leaf roof with tree
No. Specification Name Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

1{Inner hexagonal bolt M10#%110 2 lJouter Hexagonal bolt M10%180 1
2|Washer M10 1 2|Washer M10 2
J|Fasteningnut M10 2 3|Fasteningnut M10 1
4 4
; ] §| 5 =
6 6
7 7
2] 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 13 , Total 15




Module number Module number

Sleeping bear top New series hee
No. Name Specification Qty Picture No. Specification Name Qty Picture

l1|self-tapping screw M5. 575 ] 1|{Inner hexagonal bolt ME=*50 2
2 2lnut M6 6
3 3|Inner hexagonal bolt ME*16 4
4 4
: l 1)U BT TR 11 5 Ej
6 . VRIS IO LT R IR IR R 6
7 7
2] 8
9 9
10 10

Remark Remark

Page 14 , Total 15




Module number
Three leaf roof

No. Specification Name Qty Picture
1|M5. 5*55 self-tapping screw
2
3
4
; | e
6
7
2]
9
10
Remark

Q

Page 15 , Total 15



	SM-200 IDAI_ 1
	SM-200 IDAI_ 2
	SM-200 IDAI_ 3
	SM-200 IDAI_ 4
	SM-200 IDAI_ 5
	SM-200 IDAI_ 6
	SM-200 IDAI_ 7
	SM-200 IDAI_ 8
	SM-200 IDAI_ 9
	SM-200 IDAI_10
	SM-200 IDAI_11
	SM-200 IDAI_12
	SM-200 IDAI_13
	SM-200 IDAI_14
	SM-200 IDAI_15

